External Debt Outstanding by Creditor Category
(End of Period)

( in millions of US dollars )

External Debt

Bilateral
OECD
Non-OECD

Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
Other

Private Creditors
Commercial Banks
Bonds
Other

Jan-08

6,123.21
702.86
584.80
118.06

1,154.58
508.85
348.74
296.99

4,265.77
274.11
3,939.33
52.33

Feb-08

6,159.34
698.21
589.97
108.24

1,179.50
526.55
343.66
309.29

4,281.63
268.68
3,959.96
52.99

Mar-08

6,169.29
694.96
583.85
111.11

1,201.62
538.07
340.53
323.02

4,272.71
271.86
3,946.47
54.38

Apr-08

6,138.83
684.56
563.34
121.22

1,195.09
533.33
340.53
321.23

4,259.18
275.32
3,931.30
52.56

May-08

6,125.23
683.95
557.85
126.10

1,183.58
522.07
336.57
324.94

4,257.70
276.02
3,929.70
51.98

Jun-08

6,456.52
667.09
539.60
127.49

1,172.23
513.51
330.98
327.74

4,617.20
274.56
4,291.53
51.11

Jul-08

6,431.84
666.34
532.40
133.94

1,157.06
508.20
325.07
323.79

4,608.44
275.84
4,283.16
49.44

Aug-08

6,363.02
671.89
527.23
144.66

1,140.97
506.77
317.33
316.87

4,550.16
269.10
4,234.77
46.29

Sep-08

6,304.28
665.15
510.06
155.09

1,121.75
497.57
314.21
309.97

4,517.38
276.17
4,197.58
43.63

Oct-08

6,163.79
679.46
508.54
170.92

1,107.25
492.56
317.15
297.54

4,377.08
265.85
4,072.46
38.77







